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Abbie Weipert for Iowa House
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Schedule F1: Loans Received Sch-F1

Date Received Name and Address of Lender Relationship To 
Candidate

Amount of 
Loan

5/14/2016 Weipert, Abbie 
552 Doe Ave 
Tiffin, IA 52340

Self $500.00

Total Outstanding Loans End Of Reporting Period

Total Forgiven This Period

Total Loans Paid This Period

Total Unpaid Loans from Last Period

$500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$500.00

Total Received This Period
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